
Cz
ec

h 
Re

pu
bl

ic

M
al

ta

M
on

te
ne

gr
o

Li
th

ua
ni

a

Cy
pr

us

Sw
ed

en

Is
ra

el

Po
la

nd

Po
rt

ug
al

Au
st

ra
lia

Ic
el

an
d

La
tv

ia

Sa
n 

M
ar

in
o

Ge
rm

an
y

Sl
ov

en
ia

Ire
la

nd

N
or

w
ay

Sw
itz

er
la

nd

Ita
ly

U
ni

te
d 

Ki
ng

do
m

17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Ra
nk

s f
ro

m
 C

ou
nt

rie
s

Azerbaijan

Sven Zemanek (hszemi.de) under CC-BY-SA



Ita
ly

Sl
ov

en
ia

Au
st

ra
lia

Ire
la

nd

La
tv

ia

N
or

w
ay

Po
rt

ug
al

Sw
ed

en

U
ni

te
d 

Ki
ng

do
m

Ge
rm

an
y

Ic
el

an
d

Is
ra

el

Sw
itz

er
la

nd

Po
la

nd

Li
th

ua
ni

a

M
al

ta

Sa
n 

M
ar

in
o

Cz
ec

h 
Re

pu
bl

ic

Az
er

ba
ija

n

M
on

te
ne

gr
o17

16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Ra
nk

s f
ro

m
 C

ou
nt

rie
s

Cyprus

Sven Zemanek (hszemi.de) under CC-BY-SA



Is
ra

el

Po
la

nd

Ge
rm

an
y

Sa
n 

M
ar

in
o

Sl
ov

en
ia

Ire
la

nd

La
tv

ia

M
al

ta

M
on

te
ne

gr
o

Po
rt

ug
al

Sw
ed

en

Az
er

ba
ija

n

Ic
el

an
d

Li
th

ua
ni

a

Sw
itz

er
la

nd

Cy
pr

us

U
ni

te
d 

Ki
ng

do
m

N
or

w
ay

Ita
ly

Au
st

ra
lia

17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Ra
nk

s f
ro

m
 C

ou
nt

rie
s

Czech Republic

Sven Zemanek (hszemi.de) under CC-BY-SA



Az
er

ba
ija

n

Ire
la

nd

N
or

w
ay

Po
la

nd

Sw
ed

en

Li
th

ua
ni

a

M
al

ta

Sw
itz

er
la

nd

Au
st

ra
lia

Cy
pr

us

La
tv

ia

Cz
ec

h 
Re

pu
bl

ic

Po
rt

ug
al

U
ni

te
d 

Ki
ng

do
m

Is
ra

el

Ita
ly

M
on

te
ne

gr
o

Sa
n 

M
ar

in
o

Sl
ov

en
ia

Ge
rm

an
y17

16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Ra
nk

s f
ro

m
 C

ou
nt

rie
s

Iceland

Sven Zemanek (hszemi.de) under CC-BY-SA



U
ni

te
d 

Ki
ng

do
m

Cz
ec

h 
Re

pu
bl

ic

Sa
n 

M
ar

in
o

La
tv

ia

Sw
ed

en

Az
er

ba
ija

n

Ge
rm

an
y

Li
th

ua
ni

a

M
on

te
ne

gr
o

Cy
pr

us

Sl
ov

en
ia

Au
st

ra
lia

N
or

w
ay

Po
la

nd

Ita
ly

M
al

ta

Sw
itz

er
la

nd

Ic
el

an
d

Is
ra

el

Po
rt

ug
al

17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Ra
nk

s f
ro

m
 C

ou
nt

rie
s

Ireland

Sven Zemanek (hszemi.de) under CC-BY-SA



Ita
ly

U
ni

te
d 

Ki
ng

do
m

Cy
pr

us

M
al

ta

Po
la

nd

Po
rt

ug
al

Sw
ed

en

Az
er

ba
ija

n

Ge
rm

an
y

Ic
el

an
d

Ire
la

nd

N
or

w
ay

Au
st

ra
lia

Sw
itz

er
la

nd

Sa
n 

M
ar

in
o

Sl
ov

en
ia

Li
th

ua
ni

a

La
tv

ia

M
on

te
ne

gr
o

Cz
ec

h 
Re

pu
bl

ic

17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Ra
nk

s f
ro

m
 C

ou
nt

rie
s

Israel

Sven Zemanek (hszemi.de) under CC-BY-SA



Ire
la

nd

Li
th

ua
ni

a

Au
st

ra
lia

Ge
rm

an
y

Sa
n 

M
ar

in
o

U
ni

te
d 

Ki
ng

do
m

Cy
pr

us

Cz
ec

h 
Re

pu
bl

ic

Ita
ly

Sl
ov

en
ia

Sw
ed

en

Sw
itz

er
la

nd

Ic
el

an
d

M
al

ta

N
or

w
ay

Po
la

nd

Po
rt

ug
al

Az
er

ba
ija

n

Is
ra

el

M
on

te
ne

gr
o17

16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Ra
nk

s f
ro

m
 C

ou
nt

rie
s

Latvia

Sven Zemanek (hszemi.de) under CC-BY-SA



La
tv

ia

N
or

w
ay

Az
er

ba
ija

n

Cy
pr

us

Ire
la

nd

Au
st

ra
lia

Ic
el

an
d

Is
ra

el

M
al

ta

Sa
n 

M
ar

in
o

Sw
itz

er
la

nd

U
ni

te
d 

Ki
ng

do
m

Cz
ec

h 
Re

pu
bl

ic

Ge
rm

an
y

Ita
ly

M
on

te
ne

gr
o

Sl
ov

en
ia

Po
la

nd

Po
rt

ug
al

Sw
ed

en

17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Ra
nk

s f
ro

m
 C

ou
nt

rie
s

Lithuania

Sven Zemanek (hszemi.de) under CC-BY-SA



Is
ra

el

M
on

te
ne

gr
o

Sa
n 

M
ar

in
o

U
ni

te
d 

Ki
ng

do
m

Cz
ec

h 
Re

pu
bl

ic

Au
st

ra
lia

Ire
la

nd

Ita
ly

Cy
pr

us

Po
rt

ug
al

Ic
el

an
d

Li
th

ua
ni

a

N
or

w
ay

Sw
ed

en

Az
er

ba
ija

n

Ge
rm

an
y

La
tv

ia

Sl
ov

en
ia

Sw
itz

er
la

nd

Po
la

nd

17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Ra
nk

s f
ro

m
 C

ou
nt

rie
s

Malta

Sven Zemanek (hszemi.de) under CC-BY-SA



Az
er

ba
ija

n

Sl
ov

en
ia

Is
ra

el

Sw
ed

en

Cz
ec

h 
Re

pu
bl

ic

Po
rt

ug
al

Ita
ly

N
or

w
ay

Cy
pr

us

La
tv

ia

Sw
itz

er
la

nd

Sa
n 

M
ar

in
o

Au
st

ra
lia

Ge
rm

an
y

Ic
el

an
d

Ire
la

nd

Po
la

nd

Li
th

ua
ni

a

M
al

ta

U
ni

te
d 

Ki
ng

do
m

17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Ra
nk

s f
ro

m
 C

ou
nt

rie
s

Montenegro

Sven Zemanek (hszemi.de) under CC-BY-SA



Sw
ed

en

Ic
el

an
d

Sw
itz

er
la

nd

Au
st

ra
lia

Li
th

ua
ni

a

Po
rt

ug
al

Sa
n 

M
ar

in
o

Cz
ec

h 
Re

pu
bl

ic

Ge
rm

an
y

La
tv

ia

Cy
pr

us

M
on

te
ne

gr
o

Po
la

nd

Sl
ov

en
ia

M
al

ta

Ire
la

nd

Ita
ly

U
ni

te
d 

Ki
ng

do
m

Is
ra

el

Az
er

ba
ija

n17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Ra
nk

s f
ro

m
 C

ou
nt

rie
s

Norway

Sven Zemanek (hszemi.de) under CC-BY-SA



M
al

ta

Ire
la

nd

Ita
ly

La
tv

ia

Li
th

ua
ni

a

N
or

w
ay

Sw
ed

en

Cy
pr

us

U
ni

te
d 

Ki
ng

do
m

Ge
rm

an
y

Ic
el

an
d

Po
rt

ug
al

Sl
ov

en
ia

Sw
itz

er
la

nd

Au
st

ra
lia

Az
er

ba
ija

n

M
on

te
ne

gr
o

Cz
ec

h 
Re

pu
bl

ic

Is
ra

el

Sa
n 

M
ar

in
o17

16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Ra
nk

s f
ro

m
 C

ou
nt

rie
s

Poland

Sven Zemanek (hszemi.de) under CC-BY-SA



Sw
itz

er
la

nd

M
on

te
ne

gr
o

Sl
ov

en
ia

Az
er

ba
ija

n

Ge
rm

an
y

U
ni

te
d 

Ki
ng

do
m

Is
ra

el

Ita
ly

Ire
la

nd

Po
la

nd

Au
st

ra
lia

M
al

ta

N
or

w
ay

Cz
ec

h 
Re

pu
bl

ic

Ic
el

an
d

Sw
ed

en

Cy
pr

us

La
tv

ia

Li
th

ua
ni

a

Sa
n 

M
ar

in
o17

16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Ra
nk

s f
ro

m
 C

ou
nt

rie
s

Portugal

Sven Zemanek (hszemi.de) under CC-BY-SA



Ita
ly

M
on

te
ne

gr
o

M
al

ta

Az
er

ba
ija

n

Cy
pr

us

Li
th

ua
ni

a

La
tv

ia

Cz
ec

h 
Re

pu
bl

ic

Ge
rm

an
y

Ic
el

an
d

Ire
la

nd

Is
ra

el

N
or

w
ay

Po
la

nd

Po
rt

ug
al

Sl
ov

en
ia

Sw
ed

en

Sw
itz

er
la

nd

Au
st

ra
lia

U
ni

te
d 

Ki
ng

do
m

17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Ra
nk

s f
ro

m
 C

ou
nt

rie
s

San Marino

Sven Zemanek (hszemi.de) under CC-BY-SA



Az
er

ba
ija

n

M
on

te
ne

gr
o

La
tv

ia

Li
th

ua
ni

a

Ge
rm

an
y

Ic
el

an
d

Is
ra

el

Au
st

ra
lia

Po
la

nd

N
or

w
ay

Po
rt

ug
al

Sw
itz

er
la

nd

Cy
pr

us

Cz
ec

h 
Re

pu
bl

ic

Ita
ly

M
al

ta

Sa
n 

M
ar

in
o

Ire
la

nd

Sw
ed

en

U
ni

te
d 

Ki
ng

do
m

17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Ra
nk

s f
ro

m
 C

ou
nt

rie
s

Slovenia

Sven Zemanek (hszemi.de) under CC-BY-SA



Au
st

ra
lia

Cy
pr

us

Cz
ec

h 
Re

pu
bl

ic

Ge
rm

an
y

Ic
el

an
d

Is
ra

el

La
tv

ia

M
al

ta

N
or

w
ay

Po
la

nd

Po
rt

ug
al

Sa
n 

M
ar

in
o

Sl
ov

en
ia

Sw
itz

er
la

nd

Ire
la

nd

Ita
ly

Li
th

ua
ni

a

M
on

te
ne

gr
o

U
ni

te
d 

Ki
ng

do
m

Az
er

ba
ija

n17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Ra
nk

s f
ro

m
 C

ou
nt

rie
s

Sweden

Sven Zemanek (hszemi.de) under CC-BY-SA



Az
er

ba
ija

n

Ic
el

an
d

N
or

w
ay

Po
la

nd

Is
ra

el

La
tv

ia

Cz
ec

h 
Re

pu
bl

ic

Ire
la

nd

Sl
ov

en
ia

Li
th

ua
ni

a

Po
rt

ug
al

Sa
n 

M
ar

in
o

U
ni

te
d 

Ki
ng

do
m

M
on

te
ne

gr
o

Sw
ed

en

Cy
pr

us

Ge
rm

an
y

Au
st

ra
lia

M
al

ta

Ita
ly

17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Ra
nk

s f
ro

m
 C

ou
nt

rie
s

Switzerland

Sven Zemanek (hszemi.de) under CC-BY-SA


